
_________________________________________________________________  
 
To:  All Coos County Employees 
 
From:  Human Resources 
   
Date:  November 27, 2023 
 
Subject:  2024 Holidays 
 
 
Listed below are the holidays, dates and days of the week which the County will be observing 
in 2024 unless otherwise described in Collective Bargaining Agreements: 
 
  

 New Year's Day  January 1     Monday 

 Martin Luther King Day     January 15   Monday 

 Presidents' Day   February 19   Monday 

 Memorial Day  May 27   Monday 

 Independence Day  July 4   Thursday 

 Labor Day  September 2   Monday 

 Veterans' Day   November 11  Monday 

 Thanksgiving Day                  November 28  Thursday 

 Day after Thanksgiving      November 29  Friday 

 (Review your Collective Bargaining Agreement)  

 Christmas  December 25  Wednesday 

 

 

COOS COUNTY HUMAN RESOURCES 
 

Coos County Courthouse 
225 N. Adams St. 
Coquille, OR 97423 
TEL (541) 396-7580 
FAX (541) 396-1010 
TDD Relay: 1-800-735-2900 
humanresources@co.coos.or.us 

 
CAROLINE MORGAN 

HR Manager 
CHARITY TRAIN 

Risk Manager 
 

 


